Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
DESCRIPTION
TRACE*LITE’s third generation TLED106P series LED wallpack features an
updated SSL light engine that provides 0-10V dimming, as well as improvements
in efficacy, lumen output and thermal management while still maintaining the
consistency of our proven traditional wallpack housing. The TLED106P housing

Dimensions
Fixture Performance
Ordering Information
Approximate Weight: 13 lbs.
Part Number Total System
Watts
L70 Hours
@ 25°C
5000K CCT
Lumens (lm) Efficacy (LPW)
TLED106P-42-VS 27W 50,000 2223 83
TLED106P-66-VS 41W 50,000 3569 86
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
.1fc
0 10’10’ 20’20’ 30’30’ 40’
20’
10’
10’
20’
30’
40’
50’
60’
0
40’
TLED106P-66-VS-5K
IES: TYPE IV VERY SHORT
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10 FEET
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 1.82
10810291 REV -5 03/18
NOTE:		 Lumen maintenance and life (part of LM-80 data) are per published information from primary LED
suppliers and is based on design operation at their specified thermal management and electrical
design parameters.
Example: TLED106P-42-VS-5K-TRH
Series Number of LEDs Input Voltage CCT Options (Factory Installed)
TLED106P 42 = 42 LEDs (27 Watts) VS = 120~277VAC Voltage Sensing                                                                                                                   3K = 3000K BB = Battery Backup
663 = 66 LEDs (41 Watts) 4K = 4000K CC1  = Custom Color
5K = 5000K SZXXX2  = Single Line Side Fuse (120V or 277V)
TP = 10KVA Transient/Surge Protection
TRH = Tamper Resistant Hardware